10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Supervising Court Reporter

Senior Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Senior Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Department

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Total Wages

$115,209

$109,178

$106,795

$106,364

$106,084

$104,987

$104,870

$104,748

$104,378

$104,373

$104,179

$103,798

$103,665

$103,572

$103,527

$103,464

$103,004

$102,780



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Senior Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

$102,446

$101,972

$100,772

$99,991

$99,744

$99,730

$98,606

$97,790

$95,739

$95,404

$95,176

$94,328

$93,300

$93,138

$92,890

$89,545

$69,742

$52,529



37.

38.

39.

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Riverside County Superior
Court

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

Court Reporters Mid-County
Desert

$28,972

$9,813

$3,901



