	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$115,209
2.	Senior Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$109,178
3.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$106,795
4.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$106,364
5.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$106,084
6.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$104,987
7.	Senior Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$104,870
8.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$104,748
9.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$104,378
10.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$104,373
11.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$104,179
12.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$103,798
13.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$103,665
14.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$103,572
15.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$103,527
16.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$103,464
17.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$103,004
18.	Court Reporter		Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$102,780

19.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$102,446
20.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$101,972
21.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$100,772
22.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$99,991
23.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$99,744
24.	Senior Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$99,730
25.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$98,606
26.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$97,790
27.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$95,739
28.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$95,404
29.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$95,176
30.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$94,328
31.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$93,300
32.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$93,138
33.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$92,890
34.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$89,545
35.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$69,742
36.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$52,529

37.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$28,972
38.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$9,813
39.	Court Reporter	Riverside County Superior Court	Court Reporters Mid-County Desert	\$3,901